Employment

Subtotal

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Loans:

Employment:

Subtotal

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources

4,543

$61,416,393

$21,038,541

1,674
2

1,401

$26,191,209

$13,73

$0
$10,604
$0
$80,625

4,587 $19,003,434

5,902 $45,410,420
407 $3,521,907
10 $60,000

0 $0
0 $0
334 $331,300
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$102,136

$303,279
$87,607,603
$31,782

$3,211,147
$11,437,209
$2,641,142
$5,881,683
$3,781,505

$0
$0

$0
$7,821,560
$34,774,246







